
 मध ्  य रेल  

Central Railway 
 पुणे मंडल  

Pune Division 

 

 

 

JANSADHARAN TICKET BOOKING SEWAK (JTBS-6) 

(As on 31.03.2025) 

 

SN NAME OF JTBS COUNTER ADDRESS 
SERVING 

STN 
CONTACT 

NO. 
CONTRACT PERIOD 

(3 YEARS) 

 

 
1. 

 
Gaurav U 
Agarwal 

 

 
92 

23/10 Sasoon Road 
Opp Pune Rly Station 
near F.K. Irani Wine 
shop Sasoon Road 
Pune-1 

 

 
PUNE 

 

 
9922443839 

 

 
25.02.22 

 

 
24.02.25 

2.  
Kekade S 

Balakrishna 

 
91 

shop No.3, 428- B, 
Shanti complex, 
Mangalwarpeth 

Pune 411011 

 
PUNE 

 

 
9881063418 

 

 
25.02.22 

 

 
24.02.25 

 
3. 

Aniket 
Niranjan 
Vhotkar 

 
83 

Shop No.1 subway, 
Opp Pune stn, Pune 

411001 

 
PUNE 

 
9766606202 

 
19.12.22 

 
18.12.25 

 
4. 

 
Ashish B singh 

 
80 

Shop No.28 16 SASOON 
RD Pune Rly Pune- 

411001 

 
PUNE 

 
7875330036 

 
10.02.23 

 
09.02.26 

 
5. 

 
Amman Shabir 

Sahikh 

 
82 

Shop no 36A, 
Moledena Hall 

Subway near PUNE 
RLY STN 411001 

 
PUNE 

 
9767884143 

 
07.11.22 

 
06.11.25 

 
6.  

Sunil Singh 
 

81 

Gala no 1 A 
Moledena Bhuyari 
Marg near Pune rly 

stn 411001 

 
PUNE 

 
9823977143 

 
07.11.22 

 
06.11.25 

STATION TICKET BOOKING AGENTS (STBA-09) 

Sr Name of STBA Station 
Contract (3 years) Rate of commission 

From To 

1 Shri Sachin Malhari Gajare, Patas 16.05.2023 15.05.2026 4.00% 

2 Shri Vinayak Subhash Tate Targaon 
26.12.2023 25.12.2026 

3.99% 

3 Shivaji Vishwa Jadhav Rahimatpur 26.12.2023 25.12.2026 3.99% 

4 Rahul baban Chavan Yevat 16.05.2023 15.05.2026 4.00% 

5 Tejasvi Suyog Bendre Masur 25.02.2024 24.02.2027 4.00% 

6 Shri Vinod Ashok Motikar Loni 18.04.2022 17.04.2025 4.00% 

7 Shri Ramesh L Salunkhe Shenoli 04.01.2020 29.08.2024 4.00% 

8 Ketan Kadam Bhilavdi 26.12.2023 25.12.2026 4.00% 

9 Anjum Patham Yeola 2.09.2024 01.09.2027 4.00% 



 मध ्  य रेल  

Central Railway 
 पुणे मंडल  

Pune Division 

 

YATRI TICKET SUVIDHA KENDRA (YTSK-13) 
 

 
(As on 31.03.2025) 

28Sr Name of YTSK Business Address Station Terminal Code Contract period 

 
1 

M/s Hasmukh Travel 339 B Rasta Peth, Behind Rupee 
Bank,Pune 411011. 

PUNE 
 

2029 
 

21.05.2022 20.05.2025 

 
2 

Shri Pankaj Mahesh 
Tripathi 

12/17 Bungalow Road,Ichalkaranji. 
 

ICHALKARNJI 
 

2060 
 

01.05.2022 
 

30.04.2025 

 
3 

Mr Rameshwarlal Pareek 
 

10/264 Kapad Market,Ichalaranji 
416115. 

ICHALKARNJI 2046 21.07.2022 20.07.2025 

 

 
4 

Mr Umesh Rameshchandra 
Shah 

525, E-Ward, 

Shahupuri, Near PanchBanglow, 
Vyapripeth, Near Appal Hospital, 

Kolhapur 416001. 

 
KOLHAPUR 

 
 

2072 

 
 

05.01.2023 

 
 

06.03.2026 

 
5 

Shri Pratik Patel 
Shop No.2, DurvankarSoc. 

H.No.152-158, 
Kasba peth, Pune -411011 

PUNE 2112 11.01.2021 10.01.2024 

 
6 

Shri Piyush Dhoka 
Shop No.859, ShivratnaSoc. Bibewadi, 
Pune 411037 

PUNE 2120 22.03.2024 21.03.2027 

7 
 

Shri Naresh RampalBirla 
Yash travels, 1150 Sadashiv Peth 
Rajaram Terrace Shop No.2, Pune 

411030 

PUNE 2119 23.06.2021 22.06.2024 

8 Shri Amit Yashwant Kadam Shop No.1, Sachive Bhavan, 
Marketyard, Radhika Road, Satara- 

415001 

SATARA 2129 20.02.2022 19.02.2025 

 
9 Shri Prasanth Kumar Nayak 

B-107,SN -100, Shree 
complex, NDA road , near Ahire gate, 
Shivane,Pune-411023 

PUNE 2140 08.09.2022 
 

07.09.2025 

10 
 

Shri Rajesh Shriram Yadav 
 

10/946 Main Road Aroma Bakers near 
Ichalkaranji Kolhapur - 416115. 

 
ICHALKARANJI 

 
2171 

 
13.02.2024 

 
12.02.2027 

 
11 

 
Shri Yogesh R Pareek 

 
Shop No.2 Pratik Building Opp. Stella 

Meris School Mahavir Nagar 
Wadgaonsheri Pune 

 
PUNE 

 
2172 

 
27.02.2024 

 
26.02.2027 

 
12 

 
Ganesh S Parmar 

 
SR No 58 Gokulnagar Karjat-Kondwa 

Road Opp to Radakrishna School 
Pune -411048 

 
PUNE 

 
2174 

 
13.03.2024 

 
12.03.2027 

13 Rakesh Yadav 
 

PUNE 
 

PUNE 
 

2181 
 

31.05.2024 
 

30.05.2027 

 


